## RESOLUTION NO.

	A RESOLU	TION OF TI	HE	Local Jurisdiction		
	AUTHORIZI	NG		Local Jurisdiction	) EXECUTE	
AGREEMEN	T WITH THE	STATE BOA	RD OF EQU	ALIZATION I	OR IMPLEN	MENTATION
OF THE	LOCAL PREP	AID MOBIL	E TELEPHO	NY SERVICES	S COLLECT	ION ACT
WHEREAS, o	n, the		cert	ified that Ordina	nce No	applies its
local charge(s)	(access to 911	or communica	ation services a	and/or utility use	r tax) to prepa	id mobile
telephony serv	ices; and					
WHEREAS, th	ne Local Prepaid	d Mobile Tele	ohony Service	s Collection Act	, mandates the	Board of
Equalization (I	Board) to admin	ister and colle	ect the local ch	arges for all app	licable local j	urisdictions
(Rev. & Tax C	ode section 421	03); and		_	_	
`		, ,				
WHEREAS, th	ne Board will ne	erform all func	tions incident	to administratio	n and collection	on of the local
	Local Jurisdiction					
charges for the	Local Jurisdiction	, unc	•			
WHEREAS, th	ne Board require	es that the		enter into	an "Agreemei	nt for State
				implementation		
	vices Collection			•		•
1 7		,				
Whereas, the E	Board requires th	nat the		authorize the	agreement:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		Local Jurisdiction			
NOW, THERE	EFORE BE IT R	RESOLVED by	y the	t	hat the attache	ed "Agreement
			Lo	' is hereby appro		C
				ite the agreemen		
Title of Author		,				
*	*	*	*	*	*	*

The foregoing resolution was introduced and adopted at a re-	gular meeting of the
held on, by the following vote:	Local Jurisdiction
AYES:	_
NOES:	_
ABSENT:	_
DATED:	_
ATTEST: (s)	(S)(Printed Name & Title)